
Peel Investment Seminar – Guest Speaker contacts 
 

Name Company Contact 

Tash Ayers AgriStart 0418 913 379 
tash@agristart.com.au 
www.agristart.com.au 

Roban-Lynne Clarke AusIndustry 0429 689 665 
Roban-Lynne.Clarke@industry.gov.au 
www.business.gov.au 

Katie Bawden DPIRD 6552 1860  / 0409 108 924 
Katie.Bawden@dpird.wa.gov.au 
www.dpird.wa.gov.au 

Ian Martinus WA AustCyber Node/EDA 
facilitator 

0433 169 101 
i.martinus@ecu.edu.au 

https://au.linkedin.com/in/dr-ian-
martinus-acecd-583b2374 

 

Kylie Hansen Impact Seed 0402 192 298 
kylie@impactseed.org 
www.impactseed.org 

Asher Vukelic South West Angels 0439 757 054 
asher@vukelicgroup.com.au 
www.south-west-angels.com 

Melissa Williscroft 
Membership/Administration 
Coordinator 

Economic Development 
Australia 

0467 217 997 
admin@edaustralia.com.au 
www.edaustralia.com.au 
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